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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Qualifications - Floor Exercises
Rank Bib No Surname Name
133 DOGAN ALTAN
131 KAYA 0GUZ KAGAN
134 HAMARAT VOLKAN ARDA
132 YILMAZ CAGRI
127 PODOBNIK  JURE
120 MARCU NORBERT MIHAI
106 KAZANDZHIEV MAKSIM
105 MIKOV NASKO
107 DUNEV MICHAEL
115 KIS DOMINIK
108 SOLAR GABRIJEL
116 MENTOVAI  ISTVAN
126 BIZJAN MAX
124 KONDRIC MA)J
121 PUICEA DAVID ANTONIO
122 STROS TIN
128 DOLIC ANDREJ
119 TITI ANDREI ALEXANDRU
130 SUKRUOGLU  DENiz
104 YOYOV RADOSLAV
125 ZALAZNIK ANZE
129 CIMEN BAHADIR
114 LUKACS GABOR
103 SAROV ALEK
113 UDOVICIC BRANIMIR
102 NAKOV NIKALAS
111 PERESTEGI FILIP
118 IONESCU ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN
110 PLESE DOMINIK
117 ENE MIHAI
101 ZRNIC JAKOV
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NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
SLO
ROU
BUL
BUL
BUL
HUN
CRO
HUN
SLO
SLO
ROU
SLO
SRB
ROU
TUR
BUL
SLO
TUR
HUN
BUL
CRO
BUL
CRO
ROU
CRO
ROU
BIH

4,300
4,100
3,700
4,100
3,600
4,600
3,900
3,800
4,600
3,700
3,400
4,300
3,500
3,900
4,400
3,900
3,500
3,900
3,400
3,800
4,100
3,200
3,100
3,700
4,200
3,300
3,500
4,000
3,500
3,000
2,700

8,567
8,633
8,300
8,700
8,300
7,733
8,233
8,267
7,333
8,233
8,833
7,567
8,667
8,000
7,367
7,800
8,500
7,800
8,567
8,100
7,700
8,567
8,533
7,900
7,433
7,967
7,433
7,000
7,700
8,133
7,467

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,400
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,600
0,300
0,000
0,100
0,300
0,300
0,900

12,867
12,733
12,500
12,500
12,400
12,333
12,133
12,067
11,933
11,933
11,933
11,867
11,867
11,800
11,767
11,700
11,700
11,700
11,667
11,500
11,500
11,467
11,333
11,300
11,033
10,967
10,933
10,900
10,900
10,833

9,267
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Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

September 16-18, 2022

MAG

Qualifications - Pommel Horse

Bib No Surname
120 MARCU
106 KAZANDZHIEV
115 KIS
121 PUICEA
132 YILMAZ
129 CIMEN
102 NAKOV
134 HAMARAT
103 SAROV
131 KAYA
133 DOGAN
116 MENTOVAI
114 LUKACS
112 PAVIC
130 SUKRUOGLU
105 MIKOV
118 IONESCU
117 ENE
109 BODROZIC
122 STROS
104 YOYOV
124 KONDRIC
107 DUNEV
126 BIZJIAN
128 DOLIC
127 PODOBNIK
119 TITI
110 PLESE
125 ZALAZNIK

Name

NORBERT MIHAI
MAKSIM
DOMINIK

DAVID ANTONIO
CAGRI

BAHADIR
NIKALAS
VOLKAN ARDA
ALEK

0GUZ KAGAN
ALTAN

ISTVAN

GABOR
TOMISLAV
DENiz

NASKO
ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN
MIHAI

TOMA

TIN

RADOSLAV

MAJ

MICHAEL

MAX

ANDRE)J

JURE

ANDREI ALEXANDRU
DOMINIK

ANZE
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NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

ROU
BUL
HUN
ROU
TUR
TUR
BUL
TUR
BUL
TUR
TUR
HUN
HUN
CRO
TUR
BUL
ROU
ROU
CRO
SLO
BUL
SLO
BUL
SLO
SRB
SLO
ROU
CRO
SLO

4,400
4,900
3,800
4,200
3,400
3,200
3,300
3,300
3,200
3,300
3,500
3,700
3,500
3,700
2,600
2,700
3,100
2,400
2,500
2,900
2,400
2,900
2,400
2,700
2,300
3,000
2,500
3,000
2,300

8,367
7,267
8,233
7,733
8,533
8,667
8,433
8,167
8,233
8,000
7,767
7,533
7,733
7,500
8,433
8,233
7,700
8,400
8,000
7,867
7,900
7,133
7,367
7,067
7,333
6,567
6,600
6,000
6,167

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,767
12,167
12,033
11,933
11,933
11,867
11,733
11,467
11,433
11,300
11,267
11,233
11,233
11,200
11,033
10,933
10,800
10,500
10,500
10,467
10,300
10,033

9,767

9,767

9,633

9,567

9,100

9,000

8,467
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133 DOGAN

134 HAMARAT

121 PUICEA
131 KAYA

116 MENTOVAI

122 STROS

127 PODOBNIK
106 KAZANDZHIEV

120 MARCU
107 DUNEV
115 KIS

130 SUKRUOGLU

129 CIMEN

118 IONESCU

119 TITI
132 YILMAZ

124 KONDRIC
125 ZALAZNIK

114 LUKACS
105 MIKOV
102 NAKOV
126 BIZJAN
103 SAROV
104 YOYOV
128 DOLIC
110 PLESE
117 ENE

Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

September 16-18, 2022

MAG

Qualifications - Rings
Rank Bib No Surname

Name

ALTAN

VOLKAN ARDA
DAVID ANTONIO
0GUZ KAGAN

ISTVAN
TIN
JURE
MAKSIM

NORBERT MIHAI

MICHAEL
DOMINIK
DENiz

BAHADIR

ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN
ANDREI ALEXANDRU

CAGRI
MAJ
ANZE
GABOR
NASKO
NIKALAS
MAX
ALEK
RADOSLAV
ANDREJ
DOMINIK
MIHAI
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NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

TUR
TUR
ROU
TUR
HUN
SLO
SLO
BUL
ROU
BUL
HUN
TUR
TUR
ROU
ROU
TUR
SLO
SLO
HUN
BUL
BUL
SLO
BUL
BUL
SRB
CRO
ROU

4,200
4,100
3,900
3,300
4,000
3,900
3,700
3,900
4,100
3,800
3,600
3,700
3,400
3,600
3,500
3,400
2,900
2,500
3,300
3,300
3,000
2,200
2,700
2,800
2,200
2,300
2,000

9,067
8,967
8,967
8,933
8,167
8,233
8,400
8,200
7,867
8,300
8,167
8,067
8,333
8,000
8,367
8,433
8,700
9,067
7,967
8,033
8,333
9,067
8,433
7,933
8,067
5,400
8,667

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,000
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,300
0,000
0,300
3,300

13,267
13,067
12,867
12,233
12,167
12,133
12,100
12,100
11,967
11,800
11,767
11,767
11,733
11,600
11,567
11,533
11,300
11,267
11,267
11,033
11,033
10,967
10,833
10,433
10,267

7,400

7,367



Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

September 16-18, 2022

Vault Table Qualification

Rank Bib No Surname

1 116 MENTOVAI

2 121 PUICEA

3 115 KIS

4 106 KAZANDZHIEV

5 134 HAMARAT

6 105 MIKOV

7 131 KAYA

8 120 MARCU

9 119 TITI

10 118 IONESCU

11 127 PODOBNIK

12 124 KONDRIC

13 107 DUNEV

14 125 ZALAZNIK

15 103 SAROV

16 104 YOYOV

17 101 ZRNIC

18 110 PLESE

19 128 DOLIC

Name

ISTVAN

DAVID ANTONIO

DOMINIK

MAKSIM

VOLKAN ARDA

NASKO

0GUZ KAGAN

NORBERT MIHAI

ANDREI ALEXANDRU

ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN

JURE

MAJ

MICHAEL

ANZE

ALEK

RADOSLAV

JAKOV

DOMINIK

ANDREJ
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NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

HUN

ROU

HUN

BUL

TUR

BUL

TUR

ROU

ROU

ROU

SLO

SLO

BUL

SLO

BUL

BUL

BIH

CRO

SRB

8.067
9.000
8.633
8.233
9.167
9.167
8.833
8.867
9.033
7.867
8.767
8.767
8.833
9.200
9.100
7.967
8.900
8.900
8.800
9.300
8.767
8.900
9.133
8.533
7.733
8.800
8.733
8.400
8.567
8.933
8.567
8.833
8.800
8.733
8.533
8.567
8.933
8.533

4.800 0.000
4.000 0.000
4.800 0.000
4.000 0.300
4.000 0.000
2.800 0.000
4.000 0.000
2.800 0.000
4.000 0.000
3.600 0.000
4.000 0.300
2.800 0.000
3.200 0.000
2.800 0.000
4.000 0.000
2.800 0.000
3.200 0.000
2.800 0.000
3.200 0.000
2.400 0.000
3.200 0.000
2.800 0.100
3.200 0.000
2.800 0.300
4.000 0.000
2.200 0.000
3.200 0.000
2.400 0.000
2.800 0.000
1.600 0.000
2.400 0.000
2.000 0.000
2.200 0.000
2.000 0.000
2.200 0.000
2.400 0.000
2.000 0.000
2.200 0.000

12.867
13.000
13.433
11.933
13.167
11.967
12.833
11.667
13.033
11.467
12.467
11.567
12.033
12.000
13.100
10.767
12.100
11.700
12.000
11.700
11.967
11.600
12.333
11.033
11.733
11.000
11.933
10.800
11.367
10.533
10.967
10.833
11.000
10.733
10.733
10.967
10.933
10.733

AVG.

12.934

12.683

12.567

12.250

12.250

12.017

12.017

11.934

11.900

11.850

11.784

11.683

11.367

11.367

10.950

10.900

10.867

10.850

10.833
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134 HAMARAT
133 DOGAN
114 LUKACS

106 KAZANDZHIEV

126 BIZJAN
121 PUICEA
115 KIS

131 KAYA

119 TITI

129 CIMEN
107 DUNEV
105 MIKOV
124 KONDRIC
103 SAROV
127 PODOBNIK
120 MARCU
116 MENTOVAI
130 SUKRUOGLU
102 NAKOV
128 DOLIC

122 STROS
118 IONESCU
132 YILMAZ
125 ZALAZNIK
110 PLESE

104 YOYOV
117 ENE

Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships
September 16-18, 2022

MAG
Qualifications - Parallel Bars

Name

VOLKAN ARDA
ALTAN

GABOR
MAKSIM

MAX

DAVID ANTONIO
DOMINIK

0GUZ KAGAN

ANDREI ALEXANDRU

BAHADIR
MICHAEL
NASKO
MAJ
ALEK
JURE
NORBERT MIHAI
ISTVAN
DENiz
NIKALAS
ANDREJ
TIN

ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN

CAGRI
ANZE
DOMINIK
RADOSLAV
MIHAI
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NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

TUR
TUR
HUN
BUL
SLO
ROU
HUN
TUR
ROU
TUR
BUL
BUL
SLO
BUL
SLO
ROU
HUN
TUR
BUL
SRB
SLO
ROU
TUR
SLO
CRO
BUL
ROU

4,200
4,700
3,300
4,200
3,000
4,200
3,500
3,100
3,700
2,600
3,300
3,300
3,000
3,500
3,000
3,600
3,800
2,500
3,400
3,200
3,000
3,500
3,300
2,300
2,600
3,400
2,500

8,933
8,233
9,300
8,300
9,233
8,000
8,500
8,833
8,167
9,200
8,467
8,467
8,733
8,133
8,600
7,933
7,700
8,967
7,933
8,100
7,933
7,400
7,567
8,467
7,967
7,000
7,067

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

13,133
12,933
12,600
12,500
12,233
12,200
12,000
11,933
11,867
11,800
11,767
11,767
11,733
11,633
11,600
11,533
11,500
11,467
11,333
11,300
10,933
10,900
10,867
10,767
10,567
10,400

9,567



Artistic Gymnastics Balkan Championships

September 16-18, 2022

Name

ALTAN

DAVID ANTONIO
TIN

VOLKAN ARDA
DENiz

OGUZ KAGAN
MAKSIM

ISTVAN
NORBERT MIHAI
MAJ

BAHADIR
ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN
CAGRI

DOMINIK
ANDREJ

ANDREI ALEXANDRU
NIKALAS

GABOR

MIHAI
RADOSLAV
ANZE

NASKO

JURE

MAX

ALEK

MICHAEL

MAG
Qualifications - Horizontal Bar
Rank Bib No Surname
1 133 DOGAN
2 121 PUICEA
3 122 STROS
4 134 HAMARAT
5 130 SUKRUOGLU
6 131 KAYA
7 106 KAZANDZHIEV
8 116 MENTOVAI
9 120 MARCU
10 124 KONDRIC
11 129 CiMEN
12 118 IONESCU
13 132 YILMAZ
14 115 KIS
15 128 DOLIC
16 119 TITI
17 102 NAKOV
18 114 LUKACS
19 117 ENE
20 104 YOYOV
21 125 ZALAZNIK
22 105 MIKOV
23 127 PODOBNIK
24 126 BIZJIAN
25 103 SAROV
26 107 DUNEV
27 110 PLESE

DOMINIK
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NOC D Score EScore Penalty Total

TUR
ROU
SLO
TUR
TUR
TUR
BUL
HUN
ROU
SLO
TUR
ROU
TUR
HUN
SRB
ROU
BUL
HUN
ROU
BUL
SLO
BUL
SLO
SLO
BUL
BUL
CRO

4,000
3,900
3,500
3,800
2,500
3,200
3,400
3,800
3,400
2,400
2,400
2,300
2,900
2,900
2,700
2,400
2,500
2,300
2,300
2,600
2,200
2,500
3,400
2,600
2,500
2,900
1,500

8,933
8,900
8,900
8,267
9,167
8,433
8,167
7,767
8,133
9,100
8,967
9,000
8,400
8,233
8,333
8,633
8,467
8,667
8,667
8,300
8,667
8,167
7,033
7,133
6,500
5,767
7,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

12,933
12,800
12,400
12,067
11,667
11,633
11,567
11,567
11,533
11,500
11,367
11,300
11,300
11,133
11,033
11,033
10,967
10,967
10,967
10,900
10,867
10,667
10,433

9,733

9,000

8,667

8,500



